
PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  
5-6 & 7-8 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL - 2018-2019 

 
DATE  OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
* Tuesday, August 21 Cross Lutheran Home 4:15, 5:15 
* Thursday, August 23 Serena Home 5;00, 6:00 
* Tuesday, August 28 Nettle Creek Away 5:00, 6:00 
* Thursday, August 30 Newark Home 5;00, 6:00 
Friday, August 31 Cornerstone Christian Away 4:30, 5:30 
Tuesday, September 4 Cornerstone Christian Home 4:30, 5:30 
Friday, September 7 Trinity Christian Away 4:15, 5:15 
Monday, September 10 St. Paul’s Lutheran Home 4:30, 5:30 
* Tuesday, September 11 Rutland Away 5:00, 6:00  
* Thursday, September 13 Cross Lutheran Away 4:15, 5:15 
* Tuesday, September 18 Serena Away 5:00, 6:00 
* Thursday, September 20 Nettle Creek Home 5:00, 6:00 
Friday, September 21 Families of Faith Home 4:00, 5:00 
* Monday, September 24 Newark Away 5:00, 6:00 
Tuesday, September 25 St. Paul’s Lutheran Away 4:30, 5:30 
* Thursday, September 27 Rutland Home 5:00, 6:00 
Friday, September 28 Trinity Christian Home 4:15, 5:15 
* October 1, 2, 4 Fox Valley Conf. Tourney Rutland tbd 
Tuesday, October 9 Families of Faith Away 4:00, 5:00 
Thursday, October 11 Mooseheart Home 4:30, 5:30 
 
* Fox Valley Conference games  
 
Coach - Kayla Linden 
 
ALL Home games will be played at 201 W. Center Street, Yorkville, IL 60560 
EXCEPT Friday, September 21 games with Families of Faith 


